2025 MI Open Horse Show Championships Mason, Michigan
September 19 - 21, 2025

High Points Summary

Entry Horse
419 Kissin My Invitation+
2023 Dry Tinsel+
597 Sparty The Spartan+
725 Ricky Rock+
23 Lopin For Margaritas+
241 One Viral Asset+
228 Easy Bein Best+
24 The Best of Sonny+
614 Respect the Rage+
130 Dont Take No Lip+
643 Psylent Rockstar+++/
513 Zippos Sweet Te+
639 Materiil Giirl CB+

Entry Horse
660 He's So Extreme+
1001 Lord He's Hot+
101 Invested Ina Hotrod+
518 Notice I'm Righteous+

13 & Under

Exhibitor

Ivy Bontrager
Caroline Fabus
Peyton Seyfred

Anabelle Bontrager

Claire Fabus

Rilynn Blaszczyk
Trenten Ingraham

Rosalie Shelle
Aubree Pliley
Wyatt Salgado
Madison Deal
Alivia Bosco
Madison Deal

Exhibitor
Jenna Morse
Teagan Frisbie
Barett Yoho
Valerie Becker

Points
73.00
64.00
62.00
45.00
42.00
36.00
25.00
21.00
19.00
15.00
11.00

9.00
7.00

Points
65.00
60.00
54.00
46.00



883 You Look Good+
141 She is for Certain+
548 Miss Principles Zippo

792 KissinHollywoodChics+

215 Iron Couture+
15 Rockee+
110 KS's Amarillo KOI+
111 Chocomatic+
656 | Know | Am Invited*®

Entry Horse

1270
147
616
136
120
413

221
1360

Sensational Enough+
Saint From Above+
A Dream Machine+
A Painted Invite+

| Wanna Be Next+
She's Dukes Dunny+

Howie Dance+
Luke | Can Fly*

Entry Horse

904
414
628

iGot Sum Grit+
iCatch Your Eye+
Lopin Like A Hot Rod

Layla Behm
Brynn Evans
Kaylee Almazan
Ashley Hatfield
Danika Grayhek
Sophia Alvarez
Miley Spiess
Lailah Moten
Jenna Morse

Exhibitor
Michele Welborn

Ethan Jones

Alex Stark

Isabel Cox

Haley Morningstar
Autumn Merrihew

Caitlin Gordon
Stefanie Beckley

2 & Under

Exhibitor

Kimberly Krawczak
Laurie Collins
Isabel Cox

40.00
36.00
26.00
16.00
13.00
11.00
11.00

8.00

8.00

Points
52.00

50.00
38.00
28.00
27.00
26.00

24.00
18.00

Points
24.00
20.00
19.00



5017
922
1223
345
627
630
606
531
652

Entry
176

150
505
166
830
202
899
466
782
721
269
353
896
184
600

Jamakin Me Wild+
PDF Ultimately A Star+
U Bettys Lazy+

iPatton Ona Show+
Kool N Lazy

God Is In The Details*
shez mighty exquisite

| Dew it N Style+

Make It Easy+

Horse

Baylite Jac+

Macs Kool Legacy+
Whata Great Cowboy+
Trubadors Fancy+
iWait For no One+
Play My Signature+
Lopen My Investment+
Willy Huntin

Trippin On Sunshine+
To Good To Be Red+
Don't Skip Ms. Scarlet+
D Wayne Johnson+
These Vibes ArTiFacts+
Sherlocked N Loaded+
Hygros Cherry+

Kim Ehleiter
Megan Helm
Ashlee Mullins
Lauri Barkley
Leah Horn
Danika Grayhek
Alexis Morales
Natalie Knaggs
Megan Krausman

45 & Over

Exhibitor
Jeanne Hugo
Sue Frank
Amanda Wall
Dawn Ryan
Karla Kuiper
Lisa Siddall
Dana Albertson
Heather Pelon
Cindy Myers
Stephanie Cesarz
Jane Barnes
Anne Wood
Matt Mercier
Kelly Crull

Kim Tew

19.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Points
65.00
55.00
34.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
12.00



437 Shes Willy Super

456 Climb to Glory+

691 Invite Abe+

589 Zip N Up the Batsuit+
1485 Whizkey on the Rocks+

307 A Sweet Margarita+
439 Elizabeth Trailer

Entry Horse
413 She's Dukes Dunny+
623 Zahara War Star+
166 Trubadors Fancy+
147 Saint From Above+
518 Notice I'm Righteous+
604 Cassiet
360 UF Annie's Twist+
691 Invite Abe+
1016 Dubai CBF+
546 Oh Henry Sensation+
489 Tennessee Whiskey+
54 Bleu Lite Special+
639 Materiil Giirl CB+
548 Miss Principles Zippo
301 iRyde Radical+
1001 Lord He's Hot+
176 Baylite Jac+

Dressage

Kelly Thornsberry
Karen Ricketts
Robin Kline

Lisa Lantz

Vicki Weeks
Melissa Barnes

Johnnie Thornsberry

Exhibitor

Autumn Merrihew
Haylee Ann Koc
Dawn Ryan
Ethan Jones
Valerie Becker
Isabella Miller
Jaxon Smith
Robin Kline

Lila Zarski

Taylor Schrock
Lilliana Keefer
Amanda Terpstra
Madison Deal
Kaylee Almazan
Victoria Kuiper
Teagan Frisbie
Jeanne Hugo

12.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
7.00

5.00
4.00

Points
44.00
43.00
42.00
39.00
33.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
25.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00



421 Invited to Vangough+
600 Hygros Cherry+
110 KS's Amarillo KOI+
832 Khnight Music+
830 iWait For no One+
660 He's So Extreme+
792 KissinHollywoodChics+
636 She's Coming In Hot+
411 UnFrigginBelievABlue+
200 Justa Small Town Girl+
782 Trippin On Sunshine+
119 Southern Sunshine+
215 lIron Couture+
1271 Midas Well B Awesome+
601 Talkin About My Ty+
1006 Designer's Got-A-Tude+
101 Invested Ina Hotrod+
120 | Wanna Be Next+
5700 Mel+
516 Alota Dirty Charisma+
175 SFG Charity+
707 Ziploose+

212 Hez Fly For A White Guy+

141 She is for Certain+
655 Miss Mighty's Hot View+
419 Kissin My Invitation+
97 Midnight Express+
221 Howie Dance+

Charlotte Cox
Kim Tew

Miley Spiess
Caitlyn Myers
Karla Kuiper
Jenna Morse
Ashley Hatfield
Evelyn Harrand
Travis Heidtman
Cindy Calvert
Cindy Myers
Alayna Bosco
Danika Grayhek
Addison Hardy
Mikayla Tew
Lynnelee McBride
Barett Yoho
Haley Morningstar
Karol Holzhei
Lillian Dell

Willow Hollingsworth
Lylah Ledford
Alexis Samuels
Brynn Evans
Harper Hovey

vy Bontrager
Holden Terpstra
Caitlin Gordon

18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00



883 You Look Good+
1944 Miss Sweet Jazz+
622 A Painted Invite+
616 A Dream Machine+

Entry Horse
176 Baylite Jac+
597 Sparty The Spartan+
2023 Dry Tinsel+
1001 Lord He's Hot+
660 He's So Extreme+
419 Kissin My Invitation+
311 The Only Won+
121 Hunt In My Saddle+

546 Oh Henry Sensation+

24 The Best of Sonny+
119 Southern Sunshine+
166 Trubadors Fancy+
101 Invested Ina Hotrod+
147 Saint From Above+
301 iRyde Radical+

44 DGS Now Thats Art+
610 Battin on a Homerun

1270 Sensational Enough+
510 BankNOnaSpeciallnvite+

177 A Jack of Spades+

Layla Behm
Annette Reeves
Jordan Baker
Alex Stark

Equitation Award

Exhibitor
Jeanne Hugo
Peyton Seyfred
Caroline Fabus
Teagan Frisbie
Jenna Morse
vy Bontrager
Maria Vitucci
Makenna Kulas
Taylor Schrock
Rosalie Shelle
Alayna Bosco
Dawn Ryan
Barett Yoho
Ethan Jones
Victoria Kuiper
Kathryn Faraj
Sawyer Hanlon
Michele Welborn
Lacy Sloan
Peyton Seyfred

6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00

Points
128.00
112.00
106.00
91.00
83.00
82.00
80.00
71.00
71.00
65.00
62.00
59.00
58.00
56.00
52.00
52.00
48.00
43.00
43.00
42.00



655 Miss Mighty's Hot View+

782 Trippin On Sunshine+
360 UF Annie's Twist+

614 Respect the Rage+
150 Macs Kool Legacy+
141 She is for Certain+
247 Hollywood Gold Mine+
792 KissinHollywoodChics+
604 Cassie+

514 Makin Me N Asset+
295 Ms Martini Girl+

619 Well Appointed (Paint Horse)+

469 Offshore Love+
922 PDF Ultimately A Star+
97 Midnight Express+

Entry Horse
626 Lord Hes Hot
332 Renegade Royal
607 BK Coco Legacy+
319 Southern Sunshine+
1022 Freckles Bear Monet+
7 Kings Lark+

438 Talented Jetalena
620 Well Appointed

Harper Hovey
Cindy Myers
Jaxon Smith
Aubree Pliley
Sue Frank

Brynn Evans
Shantel Bowersox
Ashley Hatfield
Isabella Miller
Gabriella Wilson
Holli Rutter
Emmerson Annis
Jessica Hanes
Megan Helm
Holden Terpstra

Lead Line

Exhibitor

Rosie Moore
Addison Babbie
Brooks Kurti
Ava Bosco
Olivia O'Sullivan
Gabriel Shook

Charlee Kohn
Journey Gutshall

42.00
42.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Points
28.00
27.00
26.00
23.00
11.00
11.00

6.00
4.00



Entry Horse
166 Trubadors Fancy+
782 Trippin On Sunshine+
103 Ravenswood+
639 Materiil Giirl CB+
832 Khnight Music+
200 Justa Small Town Girl+
643 Psylent Rockstar+++/
444 Desert Storm+

1006 Designer's Got-A-Tude+
463 Star Struck Paparazzi
617 Stike A Poze WL2014+
175 SFG Charity+

1016 Dubai CBF+

1944 Miss Sweet Jazz+
128 Island Heat+

Entry Horse
660 He's So Extreme+
176 Baylite Jac+
147 Saint From Above+
1001 Lord He's Hot+
166 Trubadors Fancy+
597 Sparty The Spartan+
101 Invested Ina Hotrod+

Overall

Non Stock

Exhibitor

Dawn Ryan
Cindy Myers
Loren Schihl
Madison Deal
Caitlyn Myers
Cindy Calvert
Madison Deal
Katie McGuire
Lynnelee McBride
Madison Defeyter
Gail Briesmeister
Willow Hollingsworth
Lila Zarski
Annette Reeves
Abigail Gilbert

Exhibitor
Jenna Morse
Jeanne Hugo
Ethan Jones
Teagan Frisbie
Dawn Ryan
Peyton Seyfred
Barett Yoho

Points
78.00
56.00
33.00
29.00
21.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00

9.00
7.00

Points
268.00
262.00
227.00
221.00
220.00
189.00
174.00



419 Kissin My Invitation+

518 Notice I'm Righteous+
2023 Dry Tinsel+

301 iRyde Radical+

121 Hunt In My Saddle+

548 Miss Principles Zippo

119 Southern Sunshine+
1270 Sensational Enough+

413 She's Dukes Dunny+

792 KissinHollywoodChics+

311 The Only Won+

546 Oh Henry Sensation+

623 Zahara War Star+

782 Trippin On Sunshine+

360 UF Annie's Twist+

212 Hez Fly For A White Guy+

44 DGS Now Thats Art+

421 Invited to Vangough+

150 Macs Kool Legacy+

622 A Painted Invite+

725 Ricky Rock+

24 The Best of Sonny+

247 Hollywood Gold Mine+

177 A Jack of Spades+
1223 U Bettys Lazy+

616 A Dream Machine+

510 BankNOnaSpeciallnvite+

604 Cassie+

Ivy Bontrager
Valerie Becker
Caroline Fabus
Victoria Kuiper
Makenna Kulas
Kaylee Almazan
Alayna Bosco
Michele Welborn
Autumn Merrihew
Ashley Hatfield
Maria Vitucci
Taylor Schrock
Haylee Ann Koc
Cindy Myers
Jaxon Smith
Alexis Samuels
Kathryn Faraj
Charlotte Cox
Sue Frank
Jordan Baker
Anabelle Bontrager
Rosalie Shelle
Shantel Bowersox
Peyton Seyfred
Ashlee Mullins
Alex Stark

Lacy Sloan
Isabella Miller

170.00
160.00
156.00
155.00
148.00
143.00
131.00
125.00
124.00
121.00
118.00
118.00
117.00
116.00
115.00
112.00
110.00
110.00
108.00
104.00
100.00

98.00

96.00

95.00

93.00

89.00

88.00

86.00



110 KS's Amarillo KOI+
514 Makin Me N Asset+
610 Battin on a Homerun
23 Lopin For Margaritas+
832 Khnight Music+
202 Play My Signature+
466 Willy Huntin
600 Hygros Cherry+
513 Zippos Sweet Te+
130 Dont Take No Lip+
18 Good Bars Come N Blue+
625 Ms Principles Zippo
1360 Luke | Can Fly*
97 Midnight Express+
63 D Wayne Johnson
215 Iron Couture+
450 Diamonds R Fancy+
601 Talkin About My Ty+
488 Midnight She's A Hare+
138 Reggie+
626 Lord Hes Hot
708 Renegade Royal+
228 Easy Bein Best+
612 Hes Only Southern
296 Don't Skip Miss Scarlet+
490 Obviously Rich+
332 Renegade Royal
393 She's Willy Sweet+

Miley Spiess
Gabriella Wilson
Sawyer Hanlon
Claire Fabus
Caitlyn Myers
Lisa Siddall
Heather Pelon
Kim Tew

Alivia Bosco
Wyatt Salgado
Shelbey Smith
Ashlynn Strachota
Stefanie Beckley
Holden Terpstra
Millie Moore
Danika Grayhek
Kerisa DeSimone
Mikayla Tew
Lilliana Keefer
Elizabeth Stayton
Rosie Moore
Lucas Babbie
Trenten Ingraham
Silas Hanlon
Weston Barnes
Olive Kowalski
Addison Babbie
Madison Weedon

85.00
83.00
80.00
78.00
76.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00



411 UnFrigginBelievABlue+ Travis Heidtman 26.00

904 iGot Sum Grit+ Kimberly Krawczak 25.00
5700 Mel+ Karol Holzhei 25.00
669 Sheza Knights Lady Rachel Dietz 25.00
458 Sipin and Lopin+ Lisa Castle 24.00
345 iPatton Ona Show+ Lauri Barkley 24.00
1944 Miss Sweet Jazz+ Annette Reeves 24.00
128 Island Heat+ Abigail Gilbert 24.00
369 Renegade Royal+ Heather Babbie 23.00
181 Rise Above the Doubt+ Alexis Meller 23.00
608 Sierra Cool Miss+ Cali Taylor 23.00
319 Southern Sunshine+ Ava Bosco 23.00
714 Lazy Paisley+ Lauryn Knaggs 21.00
437 Shes Willy Super Kelly Thornsberry 21.00
721 To Good To Be Red+ Stephanie Cesarz 20.00
414 iCatch Your Eye+ Laurie Collins 20.00
668 Slidin For A Diamond Kelsey Goodenow 20.00
184 Sherlocked N Loaded+ Kelly Crull 20.00
175 SFG Charity+ Willow Hollingsworth 19.00
628 Lopin Like A Hot Rod Isabel Cox 19.00
461 Ye Old Lady's Man Madison Defeyter 4.00
351 Caramel Moonpie+ Brittany Stayton 4.00
5701 Bluedacris Taylor Cameron 4.00
Pee Wee
Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

625 Ms Principles Zippo Ashlynn Strachota 33.00



63 D Wayne Johnson
612 Hes Only Southern
674 Hes so extreme

708 Renegade Royal+
923 Freckles Bear Monet+

Entry Horse
660 He's So Extreme+
147 Saint From Above+
176 Baylite Jac+
518 Notice I'm Righteous+
1001 Lord He's Hot+
413 She's Dukes Dunny+
548 Miss Principles Zippo
301 iRyde Radical+
623 Zahara War Star+
101 Invested Ina Hotrod+
166 Trubadors Fancy+
212 Hez Fly For A White Guy+
360 UF Annie's Twist+
119 Southern Sunshine+
121 Hunt In My Saddle+
609 A Lister+
546 Oh Henry Sensation+
792 KissinHollywoodChics+
667 Slidin For A Diamond

Millie Moore
Silas Hanlon
Claire Wetzel

Lucas Babbie
Payton O'Sullivan

Performance Horse

Exhibitor

Jenna Morse
Ethan Jones
Jeanne Hugo
Valerie Becker
Teagan Frisbie
Autumn Merrihew
Kaylee Almazan
Victoria Kuiper
Haylee Ann Koc
Barett Yoho
Dawn Ryan
Alexis Samuels
Jaxon Smith
Alayna Bosco
Makenna Kulas
Ashlynn Kenoyer
Taylor Schrock
Ashley Hatfield
Joe Goodenow

31.00
27.00
13.00

11.00
9.00

Points
134.00
130.00
106.00
106.00
106.00
94.00
92.00
89.00
84.00
75.00
74.00
64.00
58.00
55.00
53.00
51.00
46.00
46.00
43.00



247 Hollywood Gold Mine+
421 Invited to Vangough+
691 Invite Abe+
1270 Sensational Enough+
782 Trippin On Sunshine+
110 KS's Amarillo KOI+
616 A Dream Machine+
1016 Dubai CBF+
597 Sparty The Spartan+
120 | Wanna Be Next+
622 A Painted Invite+
707 Ziploose+
419 Kissin My Invitation+
54 Bleu Lite Special+
2023 Dry Tinsel+
830 iWait For no One+
604 Cassie+
832 Khnight Music+
505 Whata Great Cowboy+
725 Ricky Rock+
488 Midnight She's A Hare+
896 These Vibes ArTiFacts+
883 You Look Good+
516 Alota Dirty Charisma+
639 Materiil Giirl CB+
411 UnFrigginBelievABlue+
44 DGS Now Thats Art+
444 Desert Storm+

Shantel Bowersox
Charlotte Cox
Robin Kline
Michele Welborn
Cindy Myers
Miley Spiess

Alex Stark

Lila Zarski

Peyton Seyfred
Haley Morningstar
Jordan Baker
Lylah Ledford

Ivy Bontrager
Amanda Terpstra
Caroline Fabus
Karla Kuiper
Isabella Miller
Caitlyn Myers
Amanda Wall
Anabelle Bontrager
Lilliana Keefer
Matt Mercier
Layla Behm
Lillian Dell
Madison Deal
Travis Heidtman
Kathryn Faraj
Katie McGuire

42.00
42.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
25.00



1271 Midas Well B Awesome+
489 Tennessee Whiskey+
669 Sheza Knights Lady
1006 Designer's Got-A-Tude+
636 She's Coming In Hot+
899 Lopen My Investment+
611 Watch Her Shine+
601 Talkin About My Ty+
600 Hygros Cherry+

23 Lopin For Margaritas+
655 Miss Mighty's Hot View+
668 Slidin For A Diamond
922 PDF Ultimately A Star+
621 Good Lord Almighty+
510 BankNOnaSpeciallnvite+
904 iGot Sum Grit+

12 Rockee
441 The Little Morgan Fireball
184 Sherlocked N Loaded+
392 Zahara War Star
619 Well Appointed (Paint Horse)+
393 She's Willy Sweet+
181 Rise Above the Doubt+
614 Respect the Rage+
461 Ye Old Lady's Man
228 Easy Bein Best+
443 I'm The Teachers Pet+
128 Island Heat+

Addison Hardy
Lilliana Keefer
Rachel Dietz
Lynnelee McBride
Evelyn Harrand
Dana Albertson
Christine Heffelbower
Mikayla Tew

Kim Tew

Claire Fabus
Harper Hovey
Kelsey Goodenow
Megan Helm
Alexis Morales
Lacy Sloan
Kimberly Krawczak
Gloria Alverez-Williams
Amanda Ladd
Kelly Crull

Dylan Pauldine
Emmerson Annis
Madison Weedon
Alexis Meller
Aubree Pliley
Madison Defeyter
Trenten Ingraham
Angel Grayhek
Abigail Gilbert

25.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



608 Sierra Cool Miss+

Entry Horse
597 Sparty The Spartan+
657 Dreamin Upon A Start
222 Casanova+
110 KS's Amarillo KOI+
614 Respect the Rage+
177 A Jack of Spades+
450 Diamonds R Fancy+

Entry Horse
24 The Best of Sonny+

792

8102 Kiss'n In A Stormy Drizzle+

604
360
111
513
130
444
489

KissinHollywoodChics+

Cassie+

UF Annie's Twist+
Chocomatic+

Zippos Sweet Te+
Dont Take No Lip+
Desert Storm+
Tennessee Whiskey+

1485 Whizkey on the Rocks+

128

Island Heat+

Pony

Primo

Cali Taylor

Exhibitor

Peyton Seyfred
Kelsey Goodenow
Louri Miller

Miley Spiess
Aubree Pliley
Peyton Seyfred
Kerisa DeSimone

Exhibitor
Rosalie Shelle

Ashley Hatfield
Shelbey Smith
Isabella Miller
Jaxon Smith
Lailah Moten
Alivia Bosco
Wyatt Salgado
Katie McGuire
Lilliana Keefer
Vicki Weeks
Abigail Gilbert

3.00

Points
55.00
37.00
31.00
29.00
24.00

8.00
2.00

Points
61.00

56.00
48.00
47.00
44.00
40.00
23.00
19.00
14.00

8.00

8.00

6.00



241

Entry
667

176
609
1001
660
548
413
147
518
668
782
792
110
101
301
623
589
657
222
212
5700
1271
601

One Viral Asset+

Horse

Slidin For A Diamond
Baylite Jac+

A Lister+

Lord He's Hot+

He's So Extreme+
Miss Principles Zippo
She's Dukes Dunny+
Saint From Above+
Notice I'm Righteous+
Slidin For A Diamond
Trippin On Sunshine+
KissinHollywoodChics+
KS's Amarillo KOI+
Invested Ina Hotrod+
iRyde Radical+

Zahara War Star+

Zip N Up the Batsuit+
Dreamin Upon A Start
Casanova+

Hez Fly For A White Guy+
Mel+

Midas Well B Awesome+
Talkin About My Ty+

Rilynn Blaszczyk

Ranch Horse

Exhibitor

Joe Goodenow
Jeanne Hugo
Ashlynn Kenoyer
Teagan Frisbie
Jenna Morse
Kaylee Almazan
Autumn Merrihew
Ethan Jones
Valerie Becker
Kelsey Goodenow
Cindy Myers
Ashley Hatfield
Miley Spiess
Barett Yoho
Victoria Kuiper
Haylee Ann Koc
Lisa Lantz
Kelsey Goodenow
Louri Miller
Alexis Samuels
Karol Holzhei
Addison Hardy
Mikayla Tew

3.00

Points
55.00
49.00
45.00
37.00
36.00
34.00
26.00
24.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00



707 Ziploose+
360 UF Annie's Twist+
597 Sparty The Spartan+
1360 Luke | Can Fly*
421 Invited to Vangough+
516 Alota Dirty Charisma+
622 A Painted Invite+
119 Southern Sunshine+
450 Diamonds R Fancy+
691 Invite Abe+
247 Hollywood Gold Mine+
546 Oh Henry Sensation+
510 BankNOnaSpeciallnvite+
54 Bleu Lite Special+
120 | Wanna Be Next+
12 Rockee
616 A Dream Machine+
636 She's Coming In Hot+
272 D Wayne Johnson
637 EZ Breezy+
600 Hygros Cherry+
15 Rockee+
639 Materiil Giirl CB+
603 Good Lord Almighty+

Lylah Ledford
Jaxon Smith
Peyton Seyfred
Stefanie Beckley
Charlotte Cox
Lillian Dell
Jordan Baker
Alayna Bosco

Kerisa DeSimone

Robin Kline

Shantel Bowersox

Taylor Schrock
Lacy Sloan

Amanda Terpstra
Haley Morningstar
Gloria Alverez-Williams

Alex Stark
Evelyn Harrand
Lula Moore
Talia Sciturro
Kim Tew
Sophia Alvarez
Madison Deal
Tatiana Morales

Team High Point

Points

10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



Entry Horse

X Factor

Fat Chance
Twisted Ten

Foal Throttle

RF Show Stoppers
Mostly Stable
Mane Attraction
Ten More Twisted
Arcadia Equestrian
FTRC

Ten More Twisted

The Flamboyant Mafia

Jen's Misfits

Walk Trot 12 & Under

119 Southern Sunshine+

121 Hunt In My Saddle+

514 Makin Me N Asset+

610 Battin on a Homerun

707 Ziploose+

177 A Jack of Spades+

285 | Know | Am Invited+

212 Hez Fly For A White Guy+
272 D Wayne Johnson

619 Well Appointed (Paint Horse)+
138 Reggie+

603 Good Lord Almighty+

1399.00
1155.00
965.00
854.00
779.00
729.00
646.00
358.00
264.00
206.00
151.00

103.00
57.00

Exhibitor

Alayna Bosco
Makenna Kulas
Gabriella Wilson
Sawyer Hanlon
Lylah Ledford
Peyton Seyfred
Gemma Bontrager
Alexis Samuels
Lula Moore
Emmerson Annis
Elizabeth Stayton
Tatiana Morales

Points
70.00
67.00
52.00
48.00
43.00
40.00
39.00
33.00
28.00
25.00
23.00
19.00



301 iRyde Radical+

373 To Good To Be Red+

123 Holy Cow Batman+

284 Make Mine Diamonds+
97 Midnight Express+

547 Talented Jetalina

490 Obviously Rich+

622 A Painted Invite+

421 Invited to Vangough+

450 Diamonds R Fancy+

247 Hollywood Gold Mine+
636 She's Coming In Hot+

Entry Horse

622 A Painted Invite+

421 Invited to Vangough+
655 Miss Mighty's Hot View+
301 iRyde Radical+

502 Now Look At This+

516 Alota Dirty Charisma+
1006 Designer's Got-A-Tude+
636 She's Coming In Hot+
608 Sierra Cool Miss+

393 She's Willy Sweet+

1271 Midas Well B Awesome+

623 Zahara War Star+
3990 Back to Lopin+

Victoria Kuiper
Caroline Cesarz
Evalynn Stayton
Camielle Socia
Holden Terpstra
Addison Tedlock
Olive Kowalski
Jordan Baker
Charlotte Cox
Kerisa DeSimone

Shantel Bowersox
Evelyn Harrand

Walk Trot 13-25

Exhibitor

Jordan Baker
Charlotte Cox
Harper Hovey
Victoria Kuiper
Fisher Mayes
Lillian Dell
Lynnelee McBride
Evelyn Harrand
Cali Taylor
Madison Weedon
Addison Hardy
Haylee Ann Koc
Teagan Frisbie

16.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

7.00
2.00

Points
52.00
52.00
46.00
41.00
34.00
27.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
13.00
11.00



42 DGS Now That's Art+
195 Miss Sweet Jazz+
637 EZ Breezy+

5701 Bluedacris

922 PDF Ultimately A Star+
670 The Flint Express

Entry Horse
311 The Only Won+
44 DGS Now Thats Art+
510 BankNOnaSpeciallnvite+
247 Hollywood Gold Mine+
1223 U Bettys Lazy+
611 Watch Her Shine+
450 Diamonds R Fancy+
832 Khnight Music+
301 iRyde Radical+
18 Good Bars Come N Blue+
248 This Mouse is Sleepy
345 iPatton Ona Show+
707 Ziploose+
119 Southern Sunshine+
622 A Painted Invite+
421 Invited to Vangough+
1944 Miss Sweet Jazz+
5700 Mel+
1016 Dubai CBF+

Walk Trot 26 & Over

Kaylee Prout
Harleigh Reeves
Talia Sciturro
Taylor Cameron

Megan Helm
Rachel Dietz

Exhibitor
Maria Vitucci
Kathryn Faraj
Lacy Sloan

Shantel Bowersox

Ashlee Mullins

Christine Heffelbower

Kerisa DeSimone
Caitlyn Myers
Victoria Kuiper
Shelbey Smith
Pam Steffan
Lauri Barkley
Lylah Ledford
Alayna Bosco
Jordan Baker
Charlotte Cox
Annette Reeves
Karol Holzhei
Lila Zarski

10.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

Points
69.00
64.00
53.00
53.00
36.00
28.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
5.00



220 Dont Half Asset+

295 Ms Martini Girl+

615 DVL Awesome Cajun+
636 She's Coming In Hot+
904 iGot Sum Grit+

133 Sensational Figure+

488 Midnight She's A Hare
212 Hez Fly For A White Guy+

Gymkhana

Caitlin Gordon
Holli Rutter

Laura Anderson
Evelyn Harrand
Kimberly Krawczak
Kim Hay

Lilliana Keefer
Alexis Samuels

4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
11.00
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